
 

                     Woodside Estate 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sparkling 
 
Lindauer Brut Cuvee 200ml  
 
Lindauer Fraise 200ml  
 
Lindauer Special Reserve 
750ml 
 
Louis Perdrier Brut 
Excellence 750ml   
 
 
Veuve Du Vernay Brut 750ml  
   
 
Daniel Le Brun Brut NZ 750ml  
     
 
White Wine 
 
Woodside Estate  
House Sauvignon Blanc  
 
Lake Chalice Sauvignon 
Blanc     
 
Brancott Estate Sauvignon 
Blanc – Low alcohol                       
 
Woodside Chardonnay                 
 
Lake Chalice Chardonnay  
                     
Jules Taylor Chardonnay  
 
Woodside Pinot Gris  
                          
Lake Chalice Pinot Gris 
 
 
Jules Taylor Pinot Gris 
 
Lake Chalice Riesling 
                                                       

 
 
New Zealand  
       
New Zealand 
 
New Zealand 
 
 
France 
 
 
 
Merignac, France 
 
 
Marlborough   
 
 
 
 
 
Marlborough 
 
Marlborough         
 
 
Marlborough 
 
 
Marlborough 
 
Marlborough 
 
Marlborough 
 
Marlborough 
 
Marlborough 
 
 
Marlborough 
 
Marlborough 
 
 
 
  

Glass   Bottle 

 
  
  9 
 
  9 
 
                38 
 
 
 
                38 
 
                 
                
 
                48 
 
 
                56 
 
 
                
 
 
 
    8          38 
 
 
   10         45 
 
 

 

    9             40 

 

 

9             40 

 

10            45 

 

    

    10            48 

 

    8              38 

 

           

   10             45 

 

 

10            48 

     

    
   10            45 



 

                    Woodside Estate 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Red Wine  
 
Vno Shiraz                                                       
 
 Angus the Bull 
Cabernet Sauvignon 
 
 
Lake Chalice Pinot Noir 
 
Lake Chalice Vineyard 
Selection Merlot 750ml 
 
Rua Pinot Noir  
 
Jim Barry Cover Drive  
Cabernet Sauvignon 
  
 
Beer: 
 
Boutique Craft Beer on Tap 
Shunters Yard Brewery  
(Brewed at Woodside Estate) 
 
Waikato 
 
Speight’s  
 
DB Citrus   
 
Heineken or Heineken Light 
 
Steinlager Pure 
 
Stella Artois 
 
Corona 
 
Macs 
 
Cider 
 
Amstel Light 
 
 
 

 
 
Marlborough 
 
  
Clare Valley  
 
 
Marlborough 
  
Marlborough 
 
 
Central Otago  
 
Clare Valley 
 
 
  
 
 
 
Matangi  
New Zealand          

Glass   Bottle 

 
  10             46 
  
                
   
 10              40                     
                
 
 
 10.5            48 
 
 10.5            48 
 
 
 
 11               52 
 
 11              52 
  
 
 
 
 
  
 8         

 

     

       
            

                  7 

 

                  

                  7  

                    

     7  

             

                  8 

 

                  8 

 

                 

                  8 

 

                  8 

 

                  8 

 

                 

                   7 

  

                   8 

 



                    Woodside Estate 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
RTDS  
 
  
Smirnoff Ice 
 
Gin & Tonic 
 
Coruba & Cola 
 
Jack Daniels & Cola 
 
Jim Beam & Cola 
 
Spirits – POA 
 
Non Alcoholic   
 
Coke/ Lemonade/ Ginger Ale 
Soda Water/ Tonic/ Orange 
Juice/  
 
Bundaberg Ginger Beer/ Diet 
Ginger Beer/ Lemon, Lime & 
Bitters 
 
Organic Cola/ light Cola 
Lemonade 
 
Macs Green Apple 
Macs Feijoa & Pear 
Macs Lemon Crush 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                  

 
 

Glass   Bottle 

     
                  
  9               
                 
  9 
 
            
  9 
 
  9 
 
                
  9 
 
                
  9 
 
 
 
 
                   4              
 
 
 

    
    4.80 

 
 
 
 
                 4.80 
 
 
 
                 
                 4.80 
  
 
 
             
 
 
 
 
            
 
                 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
      



                      Woodside Estate 
 

 
  

Tea   

 

English breakfast/ Earl Grey/ 

Japanese Lime Green Tea/ 

Green Tea/ Mango Star/  

Berry crumble/ Ginger Lemon 

Kiss/ Gojiberry & Raspberry/ 

Black Rose & Orange/ Sweet 

Lemon Citrus / Hibiscus 

Flowers herbal infusion 
 

 

Coffee 
 

Espresso/Flat White/ Latte/ 

Long Black/ Cappuccino/ 

Mocha/ Latte/ Caramel 

Latté/ Chai Latte/Iced 

Coffee/Iced Chocolate 

 

Shotz 

 

Caramel 

Vanilla 

Hazelnut 
  

 
 

  
 
 
 

  4 
               
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                            

 

 

   

 
4.5-5.0           


